Development Bureau - Scheduled Hearings

Buildings Ordinance [Chapter 123 of the Laws of Hong Kong]

1 March 2012
7 March 2012

8 March 2012

9 March 2012

12 & 16 March 2012
13 March 2012

14 March 2012

15 March 2012

19 March 2012
20 March 2012

21 March 2012

23 March 2012

26 March 2012

154-2009
3-2010
1075-2010
1076-2010
1127-2010
1169-2010
32-2010
85-2010
168-2009
346-2009

502-2009 &
803-2009

1015-2009
1049-2009
401-2009

380-2010 &
418-2011

395-2010
1178-2010
272-2008
277-2008
313-2008
121-2010
787-2010
585-2011
612-2010
552-2010
937-2009
1044-2009
1044A-2009
1101-2010
1188-2010

1189-2010 &
1190-2010

947-2009
774-2009
9-2010
769-2008
98-2009

1324-2008,
1325-2008 &
1326-2008

406-2009

Genie Holdings Limited

Cheung Kam-wa

Tang Tat Home for Elder

Tony Screen Company Limited
Chong Lin-chu

Addcom Properties Limited
Wong Lai-kwong & Wong Lai-yin
Pang Kam-chuen & Chan Yuk-sim
Firescu Carmen

Chan Wang

Tse Kyung-shik

Fei Tin-Chuen, Tommy Joseph & Lee Ching-Yee, Aliena
Golden National Ltd & Modern Beauty Salon (H.K.) Ltd.

Lee Man-yee, Anita

Kowloon Restaurant / Kowloon Star Limited

HEE
Lam Kwai-hung
Happy Oasis Limited

Lam Kwan-fei

REH

The Incorporated Owners of Wah Chung Mansion

Kwan Wing-fai

ELD fAIELE

RAREE

Ho Ka-yee, Canty

Ho Yau-sun & Tang Lai-ming
A

felih

wHikE

ElES

ZIBAIE 2UPFHT BIEAE SRME

Goodcape Insurance Consultant Limited
Siow Moi

Lai Po-kuen

RND Fashion Limited

Wellford Properties Limited

Jannerson Limited

Zachariah, Valiyaparampil Kurian

Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Full Hearing

Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing
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847-2009 Dorshare Limited
485-2009 Richard Arthur Witts & Akiko Witts
486-2009 Stone, William Duncan
904-2009 Silvery Way Corporation
27 March 2012 477-2011 Kam Heung Wah
28 March 2012 999-2009 Wong Yim-hong & Lam Yau-han

Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing
Preliminary Hearing

Preliminary Hearing

The above List of Scheduled Hearings is for reference only. If you have any enquiry, you may contact the Secretariat to the Appeal Tribunal.

Correspondence 17/F, West Wing,

Address: Central Government Offices, 2 Tim Mei Avenue,
Tamar, Hong Kong.

Telephone number: 3509 7800

Fax number: 2189 7334
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